Eclipse Magnetics Ltd  -  A Spear & Jackson Group Company
Atlas Way, Atlas North, Sheffield, S4-7QQ, England
e-mail enquiries@eclipse-magnetics.co.uk - Web Site www.magneticseparation.co.uk      Copyright Eclipse Magnetics 2008
Strip Magnet
High Intensity – Rare Earth
Product Data:-
Preface:

Temperature:    -20º C/ + 90º C
Materials:-
Housing:     304 Grade Stainless Steel
Other Parts:    304 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface Finish:    Brushed to 2.0µm
Options:-
High temperature Samarium Cobalt magnetic material, + 250º C
Length up to 2000mm long
316 Grade Stainless Steel
ATEX certified
Ceramic magnetic material
Pharmaceutical specification
Sizes:-
Part No                    A Length      No. Of Holes            B Centres           Weight Kgs
      (mm / “ )
SMN100      100 / 4”                2           50                  2.5
SMN200      200 / 8”               2                 150                 5.0
SMN300      300 / 12”                2                 200                 7.5
SMN400      400 / 16”               2     200                10.0
SMN500      500 / 20”               3                 200                12.5
SMN600      600 / 24”               3                 200                15.0
SMN700      700 / 28”               4                 200                17.5
SMN800                     800 / 32”               4                 200                20.0
SMN900      900 / 36”               5                 200                22.5
SMN1000      1000 / 40”               5                 200                25.0
All dimensions in mm
102008-Issue 1